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③ 池田　宗志郎 インター校 1-4 4-0 4-3 2

④ 木梨　由也 森町校 1-4 4-0 3-4 3

1

② 小野　花音 大道校 1-4 0-4 0-4 4

森町校

4-0 4-0廣田　一真

川野　遥陽

0-4 2-4

1

4

3

2

0-4

2-4 4-0 4-1

4-2

0-4

1-4

0-4 W.O
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① 河野　右穏 森町校 4-0 4-2 2-4 2

1-4 3

④ 小松　和暉 明野校 4-2 4-1 4-1 1

③ 松土　怜雅 インター校 2-4 4-2

2

② 佐藤　彩名 森町校 4-1 4-0 4-0 1

① 稙田　貫太郎 明野校 1-4 4-1 4-0

4-2 3

④ 髙井　寛世 大道校 0-4 0-4 2-4 4

③ 松土　昊雅 インター校 1-4 0-4

明野校 4-0 4-1 4-1 1

Ｄパート

① 田中　友晴 大道校

W.O

フューチャーズ　リーグ表

4-3 3

④ 津島　莉香 インター校 0-4 1-4 3-4 4

③ 新名　翔匡 森町校 0-4 1-4

0-4 4-0 4-0 2

② 執行　湊介

4-2 4-3 W.O 1

② 田中　絢都 大道校 2-4 0-4 W.O 3

③ 井田　杏 明野校 3-4 4-0 W.O 2

4-1 4-1

Aコート　８時５０分までに集合
Fパート

① 戸上　和真 明野校 4-1

④ 嶋村　あかり 森町校 W.O W.O

Aコート　８時５０分までに集合

Aコート　８時５０分までに集合

Aコート　８時５０分までに集合

Aコート　８時５０分までに集合

Aコート　８時５０分までに集合
Ｅパート

① 小野　芽結 医大ヶ丘校

Ｃパート

② 梶谷　圭 大道校

Ｂパート

坂本　煌

Ａパート

①

大道校

インター校

③

④

②

永岡　泰誠

明野校


